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THIS TRIAL CHAMBER of the International Tribunal for the Prosecution of Persons 

Responsible for Serious Violations of International Humanitarian Law Committed in the 

Territory of the Former Yugoslavia since 1991 ("International Tribunal"), 

NOTING that a new scheduling order is required to reflect changes resulting from the 

continued illness of Judge Fassi Fihri, 

NOTING that the schedule is still subject to changes, 

STATING that the end of the Prosecution case is moved to Friday 27 September 2002, 

STATING that any motion by the Defence under Rule 98 (bis) of the Rules of Procedure and 

Evidence (the "Rules") is due no later than Monday 7 October and that the Prosecution 

response is due no later than Monday 14 October, 

NOTING that although the Defence is requested to prepare its case within two weeks only, 

one additional week is granted to the Defence for this purpose at the beginning of December, 

HEREBY attaches the revised schedule. 

Done in English and French, the English text being authoritative. 

Dated this twelfth day of September 2002 
At The Hague 
The Netherlands 

)J, lJo\41? 
Judge Wolfgang Schomburg 
Presiding 

[Seal of the Tribunal] 
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Milomir Stakic - IT-97-24-T 

Revised Scheduling Order (as of 12 September) -- Court Room II (September to December 2002) 

Revisions in Bold 

Day No. Date Time Explanation 

Monday, 16. September 2002 09:30-16:00 Deposition Vulliamy 

Tuesday, 17 September 2002 09:30 - 13:00 Deposition Vulliamy 

14:30 - 16:00 Status - Conference 

Wednesday, 18 September 2002 09:30 -16:00 Deposition Baltic 

Thursday, 19 September 2002 09:30- 13:00 Deposition Baltic 

14:30- 16:00: 
Status Conference 

Friday, 20 September 2002 Deadline for Filing of No Court. 

Motions/ Tender of 
Coutroom 

Maintenance 
Documents during 

Prosecutors Case 

Monday, 23 September 2002 09:00 - 13:45 Hearing or Deposition 

Tuesday, 24 September 2002 09:00 - 13:45 Hearing or Deposition 

Wednesday, 25 September2002 09:00-13:45 Hearing or Deposition 

Thursday, 26 September2002 09:00 - 13:45 Hearing or Deposition 

Friday,27 September 2002 09:00- 13:45 Hearing or Deposition 

Monday,30 September 2002 09:30-13:00-14:30-16:00 Deliberations 

Tuesday, 1 October 2002 09:30-13:00 -14:30-16:00 

Wednesday, 2 October 2002 09:30-13:00 -14:30-16:00 

Thursday,3 October 2002 14:15 -19:00 

Friday 4 October 2002 09:30-13:00 -14:30-16:00 

Monday, 7 October 2002 09:00 - 13:45 

Tuesday, 8 October 2002 09:00 - 13:45 

Wednesday, 9 October 2002 09:00 - 13:45 

Thursday, 10 October 2002 09:00 - 13:45 

Friday, 11 October 2002 09:00 - 13:45 
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Monday, 14 October 2002 14:15-19:00 

Tuesday, 15 October 2002 14:15 - 19:00 

Wednesday, 16 October 2002 14:15 -19:00 

Thursday, 17 October 2002 14:15 - 19:00 

Friday, 18 October 2002 No court Court Maintenance 

Monday, 21 October 2002 09:00 - 13:45 

Tuesday, 22 October 2002 09:00 - 13 :45 

Wednesday, 23 October 2002 09:00 - 13:45 Decision? 

Thursday, 24 October 2002 No court UN Holiday 

Friday, 25 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Monday, 28 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Tuesday, 29 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Wednesday, 30 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Thursday, 31 October 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Friday, 1 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Monday, 4 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Tuesday, 5 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Wednesday, 6 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Thursday, 7 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Friday, 8 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Monday, 11 November 2002 14:15 -19:00 Pre-Defence 

Conference 

Tuesday, 12 November 2002 14:15- 19:00 Pre-Defence 

Conference 

Wednesday, 13 November 2002 14:15 -19:00 Pre-Defence 

Conference 

Thursday, 14 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Case 

Friday, 15 November 2002 No court Court Maintenance 
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Monday, 18 November 2002 09:00 - 13 :45 Start Defence Case 

Tuesday, 19 November 2002 09:00 - 13:45 

Wednesday, 20 November 2002 09:00 - 13 :45 

Thursday, 21 November 2002 09:00- 13:45 

Friday, 22 November 2002 09:00 - 13:45 

Monday, 25 November 2002 14:15-19:00 

Tuesday, 26 November 2002 14:15 -19:00 

Wednesday, 27 November 2002 14:15 - 19:00 

Thursday, 28 November 2002 14: 15 - 19:00 

Friday, 29 November 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Monday, 2 December 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Tuesday, 3 December 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Wednesday, 4 December 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Thursday, 5 December 2002 No court UN Holiday 

Friday, 6 December 2002 No court Preparation Defence 

Monday, 9 December 2002 14:15 -19:00 

Tuesday, 10 December 2002 14:15-19:00 

Wednesday, 11 December 2002 No hearings Plenary 

Thursday, 12 December 2002 No hearings Plenary 

Friday, 13 December 2002 No hearings Plenary 

Court Recess: until January 7, 2003- Resumption of Defence Case: January 8, 2003 
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